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113/03/20 ME1 7.900.00 4,262,697.00 B=RHEHS
113/03/20 MR 6,800.00 4,269,497 .00 HEEHRG
113/03/20 M 5002894 7,418.00 4,262,079.00
113/03/20 M 5002893 967,400.00 3,294,679.00
113/03/20 M * 5002895 148,361.00! 3,146,318.00
113/03/2Q MZ99 57,700.00 3,204,018.00 194558, CNT000004
113/03/21 MRO2 31,400.00 3,235,418.00 EEMRERG
113/03/21 MR 4,800.00 3,240,218.00 (3% EHfaTs=E
113/03/21 MZ99 4,000.00 3,244,218.00 194558, CNT000DB2
113/03/22 MZ35 5830569 3,050.00 3,247,268.00 5830669 I
113/03/24 Mz35 2460013 2,800.00 3,250,068.00 2460013
113/03/29 MZ35 3553664 51,300.00 3,301,368.00 3553664 Uk
113/03/22 MZ35 3553663 4,000.00 3,305,368.00 3553663 I
*x BCF *% 3,616,705.00 6,922,073.00 3,305,368.00
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*% BBF xx 3,616,705.00, 6,922,073.00 3,305,368.00 BBF /KA
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113/03/25 MR 9,000.00 3,369,668.00 ﬁﬁlﬂ%’ﬁlu, e
113/03/26 MZ35 3553669 15,800.00 3,385,468.00 3553669 WK
113/03/26 MR 4,800.00 3,390,268.00 BR=Mk
113/03/26 MZ99 2,000.00 3,392,268.00 194558, CNT00 B 4=
113/03/2] MR 10,200.00 3,402,468.00 ERTERGEE 7% =
113/03/27 MR 36,120.00 3,438,588.00 BB AR BA =
113/03/27 MR 4,800.00 3,443,388.00 trEEsEa & 2 17
113/03/2% MZ99 1,200.00 3,444,588.00 194558, CNT0000(
113/03/28 M 10,600.00 3,455,188.00
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“x BBF *x 3,627,105.00 7,082,293.00 3,455,188.00 BBF ’;?%g
113/03/28 MR 59,200.00 3,514,388.00 CERBHE AR s
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113/03/01 LMB 477,946.00 477,946.00
113/03/01 ME4 4,590.00 473,356.00 551717 %x+*81
113/03/01 ME4 120.00 473,236.00 044150%4%+76
113/03/01 ME4 12,352.00 460,884.00 500100%**+15
113/03/01 Me4 4,670.00 456,214.00 001120%x++17
113/03/01 Me4 5,440.00 450,774.00 110510«+#%10
113/03/01 ME4 9,600.00) 441,174.00 116035++%+19
113/03/01 ME4 800.00 440,374.00 9882294 x#*21
113/03/01 ME4 7,450.00 432,924.00 005048%++*04 -
113/03/01 ME4 5,200.00 427,724.00 866717 +%**53 | VIINT 20
113/03/01 ME4 11,400.00 416,324.00 405010%*#35 | T SHERER
113/03/01 ME4 3,885.00 412,439.00 044717 %%+x83
113/03/01 ME4 6,300.00 406,139.00 890126% 30
113/03/04 " MEL 5,294.00 400,845.00 013001++++88 || 17 X 1T & =
113/03/03 ME1 9,100.00 391,745.00 092001 ##%%62 -
113/03/04 ME4 8,085.00 383,660.00 001120%%**17 %8 H 0
113/03/04 ME4 3,150.00 380,510.00 230100%#%%00
113/03/0% ME4 1,160.00 379,350.00 405010+%#++35
113/03/04 ME4 2,120.00 377,230.00 988229%#*%21
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xx BBF x+ 100,716.00 477,946.00 377,230.00
113/03/04 ME4 9,000.00 368,230.00 548600%%+*00
113/03/04 ME4 7,830.00 360,400.00 255035%%%+70
113/03/04 ME4 3,000.00 357,400.00 650102%%%*40
113/03/04 ME4 2,600.00) 354,800.00 000022%#++42 | V
113/03/04 MR 73,393.00 428,193.00 %%%%%‘&ﬁ%
113/03/04 MR 32,000.00 460,193.00 REBMEL
113/03/06 ME1 4,000.00 456,193.00 033004+x+x04 | L HEEIEHEA
113/03/06 ME4 2,000.00 . 454,193.00 211790%%++66 E};; ,cixg
113/03/06 ME4 6,000.00 448,193.00 210880%%xx48 | yyrie
113/03/06 ME4 3,000.00 445,193.00 012360%+*+62 | T  jBZalEM
113/03/06 ME4 1,000.00 444,193.00 010710%xx%86
113/03/06 ME4 2,000.00 442,193.00 210880x+%*99
113/03/06 ME4 4,000.00 438,193.00 154200%#%275 || 7= 2% 15 2 =
113/03/02 ME4 1,000.00 437,193.00]  012980%x#58 FHTEE
113/03/06 ME4 6,000.00 431,193.00 312660%%%%75 =
113/03/08 ME4 1,000.00 430,193.00 011080xxx+30 | [ 75 W& 5 1T
113/03/06 ME4 1,000.00] 429,193.00 011310%%%x46
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*x BBF # 155,146.00 583,339.00 428,193.00 . Wﬁﬁ,
113/03/06 MR 71,807 .00 500,000.00 E%%%.—ﬁts&ﬁé B
113/03/07 MEL 4,235.00 495,765.00 107001 ##%06 | M
113/03/07 ME4 19,710.00 476,055.00 561717+xwxg] | NI
113/03/07 ME4 3,780.00 472,275.00 436940+ x+56 x
113/03/07 ME4 1,100.00 471,175.00 60101 1x»+*45 |
113/03/07 ME4 7,386.00 463,789.00 250717###%01 | Y
113/03/0% ME4 4,000.00 459,789.00 004410%*++65
113/03/07 ME4 5,426.00 454,363.00 500100%+++15
113/03/07 ME4 650.00 453,713.00 071125%+x%69 | MINT 24,
113/03/07 ME4 4,305.00 449,408.00 402010%+2+75 | T SEREH
113/03/07, ME4 810.00 448,598.00 988229##x21
113/03/07 MEs4 480.00 448,118.00 044110++%87
113/03/07 ME4 8,300.00 439,818.00|  890159xx++00 || 1F 3k 1T & =
113/03/07 ME4 4,998.00 434,820.00 127035%+++29
113/03/07 ME4 6,130.00 428,690.00 100100%*+*58 —
113/03/07 ME4 9,800.00 418,890.00 0aaT17enng | || 5 W P AT
113/03/07 ME4 2,100.00 416,790.00 077717 x%%%52
113/03/07 ME4 7,795.00 408,995.00 455726+ ##25
ok BCF 246,151.00, 655,146.00 408,995.00 Euast MMEE
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*+ BBF #+ 246,151.00 655,146.00 408,995.00 !
113/03/07 ME4 7,000.00 401,995.00 030033%++*54 ’C‘ g@’a
113/03/07 ME4 2,413.00 399,582.00 102000%%%+92 | n( &£
113/03/07 ME4 70.00 399,512.00 044150%+++76 | NI —RaH
113/03/08 M 0173699 3,300.00 396,212.00 v ZER#E
113/03/11 MR 103,788.00 500,000.00 %%%ma;%& ;E
113/03/11 MR 86,140.00 586,140.00 BRRBHEETN g
113/03/13 MEL 7,000.00 579,140.00 037001%x++05 | L JHsIEEA
113/03/13 ME4 18,045.00, 561,095.00 00102027 | DINT h;;g
113/03/13 ME4 2,205.00 . 558,800.00 |  001120wwwx17 | yNTEES
113/03/13 ME4 20,500.00 538,390.00 890159+»++00 | T  aiEd
113/03/13 M4 6,300.00 532,090.00 524100%+#x38
113/03/1 Mes 10,850.00 521,240.00 000022 x+*42
113/03/13 ME4 7,800.00 513,440.00 040410%xx*61 =y 4T T 2=
113/03/13 ME4 3,140.00 510,300.00|  425100%#x86 fF T ==
113/03/13 ME4 9,350.00, 500,950.00 347108%x+x18 —
113/03/13 ME4 950.00 500,000.00 s14710mene76 | || 7 W X AT
113/03/14 MEl 9,800.00 490,200.00 171001%#%+77
113/03/14 ME4 11,420.00 478,780.00 551717%%#%81
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| 1 B
MR EE eSO E ! w+ BBF 366,294.00 845,074.00 478,780.00 R AR
! 113/03/18 HME4 1,950.00 476,830.00|  815130#%+75 Ba
O EEEMFEE = A HikiE T 113/03/14 ME4 1,680.00 475,150.00 044150++++76 0
' | 113/03/18 ME4 300.00) 474,850.00 401010%%+%11
) NT§ IR AR ! 113/03/14 HME4 1,350.00 473,500.00|  813800%x+x97
D ' 113/03/18 HME4 4,725.00 468,775.00|  001120w#+x17 9]
i3 I 113/03/18 ME4 2,639.00 466,136.00 560700x*x=51
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o &l ! 113/03/18 ME4 5,400.00 455,352.00 410103%%%+00 O
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\ 113/03/1 ME4 6,000.00 443,552.00  051112%%xx57
N ; 113/03/18 Me4 3,900.00 439,652.00|  000022#*%42 D
BE DR . 113/03/19 Mes4 9,120.00 430,532.00|  440440%%++85
@’; _— S . 113/03/18 ME4 6,250.00 424,282.00|  121100++«+88 || T EX 1T & = . ©
Ds - : 3/03/18 ME4 9,500.00 414,782.00|  890159%#x*00 3 L
& GHER I ! 113/03/18 ME4 9,760.00 405,022.00 044717 %%%%69 oy =
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HEBE 25 T v 2 IS B (G 2 : x BBF +* 453,837.00 845,074.00 391,237.00
RSP IRCIREE S ! 113/03/18 ME4 1,000.00 390,237.00|  366940%x#+75
L mmzysss = H Bk EGIE 113/03/18 ME4 9,800.00 380,437.00|  500100%#+#56 O
| 113/03/18 ME4 6,405.00 374,032.00|  350136w%x%+00
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ok BBF 4% 531,782.00 1,040,782.00 509,000.00 : PBF XA
113/03/25 ME4 2,000.00 507,000.00 211790%+%%66 | ¢ ma
113/03/25 Me4 1,000.00 506,000.00 111570%+#x88 | M 35
113/03/25 ME4 1,000.00 505,000.00 220872%++x21 | NI —
113/03/25 M4 1,000.00! 504,000.00 154200%+%+75
113/03/25 ME4 3,000.00 501,000.00 071000%+#+07
113/03/25 ME4 1,000.00 500,000.00 010710%*%+86
113/03/25 MR 177,206.00 677,206.00 BEREDRRK
113/03/26 ME1 6,800.00 670,406.00 171001%%%%77 | s
113/03/26 ME1 4,000.00 666,406.00 03700 1x#*+85
113/03/26 MEL 270.00 666,136.00 037001 %+%+24
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